

JAMMU & KASHMIR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Resham Garh Colony Bakshi Nagar Jammu.

(www.ikpsc.org)

Notice

Dated:16.02.2012

In continuation of this office Tender Notice dated 13.02.2012, the last date for receipt of tenders are hereby extended upto 28.02.2012.

Sd/-

Under Secretary, J&K Public Service Commission.

Dated: 16 -02-2012

No:- PSC/Adm/Stationery/60/98-99

Copy to the:

- 1. Director, Information Department, Jammu for publication of Notice in leading dailies two news paper.
- 2. General Manager, Government Press, Jammu/Srinagar for publication in the extra ordinary issue of Government Gazette.
- 3. FA/CAO, J&K Public Service Commission.
- 4. PA to Secretary, J&K Public Service Commission for information of the Secretary.
- 5. I/C Computerization, J&K Public Service Commission for hoisting on the website.
- 6. Notice Board, J&K Public Service Commission, Jammu/Srinagar.
- 7. Office file/Order File.